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<all other values>
2018-07-18
2018-07-19

2018-07-20
2018-07-21
2018-07-23

2018-07-24
2018-07-25
2018-07-27

2018-07-29
2018-07-30
2018-07-31

Date Growth Ac Total Ac
18-Jul-18 428              428      
19-Jul-18 354              782      
20-Jul-18 567              1,349   
21-Jul-18 1,513          2,862   
23-Jul-18 1,670          4,532   
24-Jul-18 1,564          6,096   
25-Jul-18 598              6,694   
27-Jul-18 561              7,255   
29-Jul-18 6,668          13,923 
30-Jul-18 1,996          15,919 
31-Jul-18 2,070          17,989 


